No. C77292

Return to:

Due no later than Nov 30, 2011
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO SOCIETY FOR ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL
EDUCATION, INCORPORATED (THE)

KRISTIN FLETCHER

PO BOX 41168

HAILEY ID 83333

USA

KRISTIN FLETCHER

414 2ND AVE S

HAILEY ID 83333

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR CINDY BUSCHE 11818 W JOPLIN RD
PRESIDENT JULIE SCANLIN 322 E FRONT ST
TREASURER SARA WOLF 125 S SAMSON TRL
DIRECTOR DICK JORDAN 953 E BERGESON
DIRECTOR MICHAEL BREEN 517 E BULLION ST
DIRECTOR JANE THORNES 791 PETTIS PEAK RD
DIRECTOR KARLA EITEL PO BOX 1025
SECRETARY VICTORIA RUNNOE 1895 E GLOUCESTER ST
DIRECTOR ALANA JENSEN 120 TECHNOLOGY DR *
DIRECTOR KERRY MCCLAY 2600 BOGUS BASIN RD
DIRECTOR CAROL COLE 121 S HIAWATHA
DIRECTOR BONNIE JAKUBOS 1 SKINNER RANCH RD
DIRECTOR MATTHEW SANGER 9272 W CHARLOTTE

City
BOISE

BOISE
MCCALL
BOISE
HAILEY

ST MARIES
MCCALL
BOISE
IDAHO FALLS
BOISE
HAILEY
SALMON
POCATELLO

State
1D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83714
83702
83638
83706
83333
83861
83683
83706
83402
83702
83333
83467
83204

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 77292

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Kristin Fletcher
Name (type or print): Kristin Fletcher

Date: 11/29/2011

Title: Executive Director

Processed 11/29/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




